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PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH
Notification No. Med/]-2016/1
R?t:sult of the
M.B.B.S. FFirst I-’rofcsfssimml Examination July, 2016 ¢
The result of the each candidate is notified as shown in the column of

result. Marks

|
liave been shown in case of pass candidates. ‘R* means to re-appear in the paper/s shown in the

brackets till September 2017 if unless otherwise specified.

Paper Subjects. Maximum Marks: 600
I Anatomy
11 Physiology
Il Bio-Chemistr
Govt. Medical College, Sector- 32, Chandigarh ~
Full Subjects }
Roll  Regd. No. Name of F/M Name Result
No. Candidate ,
! 2015-Cm-57  Sonali Kaundal Sunil Kumar 387
Nirmala
2 2015-Cin-9 . Alisha Mahajan Dinesh Mahajan 358
: Santosh Majahan
3 2015-Cim-34 Manpriya Dogra ~ Amarjit Singh 301 )}
Veena Rani
4 2015-Cm-97 Gina Kaur Gill Paramjit Singh Gill I (Anaromy. Physiology
_ Amandeep Kaur Gill & Rin-Chemistry) ,
5 2015-Cm-50 Shevya Gagal Manoj Kumar Sood 377 .
‘ Shashi Sood
6 2015-Cm-53 Shreya Arora . Dinesh Kumar « 391 -
' - Seema
7 2015-Cm-86 _ Himnect Dhaliwil  Gurjant Singh Dhaliwal l 319 -
“ Chhdvi Dhaliwal
8 2015-Cm-87 - Jyoti | Kishori Lal - R (Physiology)
Barsha Devi
9 2015-Cm-88 Kawalpreet Kaur " Sukhdev Singh Meho 334 -
Balbir Kaur
10 2015-Cm-94 Amelia J. Lalrinkima 332
Lalthatluangi H. Rinthangpuii
11 2015-Cm-75 - Nittika Garg Surinder Kumar - 389
' Kiran
12 2015-Cm-17 Deepali Chauhan Sharad Chander Chauhan® 337 -
Rukmesh Chauhan ,
13 2015-Cm-79 . Savi Anil Kumar 410

Urmila Rani -



14

15

16

17

2015-Cm-63

2015-Cm-93 ‘

2015-Cm-29

2015-Cm-66
2015-Cm-30-
2015-Cm-25 _

2015-Cm-22

2015-Cm-32

2015-Cm-95

2015-Cin-37

2015-Cim-41 _

2015-Cm-55

2015-Cm-24 .
2015-Cin-39 -
2015fo:111/99,
2015-Cin-15
2015-Cm-31

2015-Cm-8 -

2015-Cm-43
2015-Cm-74

2015-Cm-45

“

Vanaja Jain -
Shweta
Khushbu Dutta |,
Yoshna Walia

Komal Preet .

Jaspreet Kaur

Himani Dureja
Malvika Gupta
Shivani Gupta
Naaz Manchanda.
Pratyusha Singh .

Shubhi Bandlish

Jasmine Kaur .

Narula
Parul

Parneet Kaur
Grover

Arushi Sharma
Mahima Kaushal
Akshita Gupta
Ridham

Meghna Chaudhary

Saleshi

Alok Jain

Kalpana Jain

(lm Singh

Geeta , .
Sanjeev Kumar Dutta
Simmi Dutta -

Anil Kumar Walia
Meenakshi Walia +
Parwinder Singh -
Kulwinder Kaur -
Gurcharan Singh -
Inderjeet Kaur-
Jagdish Chander Dureja *
Sangeeta Dureja .

M..K. Gupta -

Ranjana Bansal -
Parveen Kumar Gupta
Anjula Gupta .

Rajeev Manchanda -
Pomila Manchanda
Pradyumn Singh
Usha Devi
Neeraj Bandlish

Aiiju Bandiish

Manmohan Singh °

Baljeet Kaur -
Kuldeep Singh -
Jogesh

Harmeet Singh Grover

Sushma Grover.

Ashwani Kumar Sharma

Upma Sharma
Mohinder Kaushal.
[Kamla Kaushal.
Pawan Gupta *
Meena Gupta
takesh Kumar
Yinod Kumari
Rajan Chaudhary
Usha Saini
Daljit Singh .
Sushila

388
389

403

404
422

414 -

382
428 -
380 °
371
397
395
346°
338"
373 -
390 -
433 -Distinction in Bio-

chemistry ,
428-Distinction in Bio-

chemistry
362 .
373"



30

37

38

39

40

" 44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

2015/Cm/44 !
2015-Cm-13
2015-Cm-6
2015-Cm-61 .
2015-Cm-14 .
2015-Cm-33_
2015-Cm-35
2015*Cmf261,.

2015-Cm-58 '

2015-Cm-67.
2015-Cm-82 -
2015-Cin-72 .
2015-Cm-40
2015-Cm-85
2015-Cm-98 “
2015/Cm>196 ‘
2015-Cm-4
2015-Cm-10 |

2015-Cm-49 .
2015-Cm-81 -

2015-Cm-12 .

Jaskiran Cherai

Rutvi Chahal
Arshi Syal |
Akanksha Sharma
Tulika Garg.
Arushi Aggarwal
Mansi Chugh .

Megha Goyal -

Jayotika -

Sonali Thakur

Anjali Negi

Aakanksha -
Mangotra .

Pranay Gupta |
Gurpreet Singh
Karanvir Gosal
Ameek Singh Siclhu
Adishwar Singh
Aman Kumar
Sauvik Konar .
Vinay KKumar .

Anmol Singh

Rajbir Singh Chahal
Sharmila Chahal -
Punect Syal

Seema

Sanjay Kumar

Rita Sharma *

Manmohan Kumar Garg

Rachna Garg
Sameer Aggarwal -
Neeti Aggarwal -
Naresh Chugh -
Neelam Chugh
Ashwani Goyal ~
Babita Goyal
Hari Singh Verma
Kamla Devi

Amar Chand
Ishra Devi

Bir Singh Negi
Kamla Negi
Rattan Lal .
Reeta Kumari
Manpreet Oberai
Sukhpreet Obera
Varun Gupta -
Anupam Gupta .
Balvinder Kumar <

Sudesh Rani .

Gurcharan Singh Gosal

Gurpal Gosal .

Navjit Singh Sidhu
Rup Davinder Kaur
Sundeep Singh .

Ritu ,

Vinod Kumar .
Rajrani -

Bidhan Chandra Konar

%

Barna Konar
Indraj Singh
[ndrawati
Sandeep Singh -
Ravinder Kaur

3987
419
412

416 -
368

454 -Distinction in
Anatomy, Physiology &
Bio-Chemistry .

3L,

384 -

R( /\nal‘m]‘l;‘ Physiolog‘y
& Bio-Chemistry) -
383,

R (Anatomy, Physiology
& Bio-Chemistry)

R (Physiclogy ) -

R (Anatomy, Physiology
& Bio-Chemistry) .

344 -

330

2T

341

411 ~



59

60

6l

62

69

70

72

73

74

75

70

2015-Cm-36*
2015-Cm-83
2015-Cm-51
2015-Cm-68 ¢
2015-Cm-76 ,
2015-Cm-80
2015-Cm-78 .
2015-Cm-48
2015-Cm-69
2015-Cm-64 .
2015-Cm-16
2015-Cm-59
2015-Cm-70
2015-Cm-60 |
2615»C1ﬂz77 .
2015-Cm-20 ,

2015-Cm-71 _

2015-Cm-84 _

2015-Cm-28
2015-Cm-90 .

2015-Cm-56 _

Mohit Shekam
Abijeet Sicdhu ,
Shivam Tyagi
Anurag Dahra .
Ripudam'an Singli -
Uttam Singh
Sameer Shekhar
Sarthak Aggarwal .
Ayush Goyal :
Vibhu |,
Bhupender
Sukhdeep Singh -
Sahi

Devesh Kumar .
Tejas Patil |
Sachin Kalsan
Gursimran Singh
Gurmanjot Singh -
Akshay Jaswal _
Keshav Garg
Ramanjot Singh

Siddharth

Rajender Pal Shekam *

Kamlesh Shekam
Tarsem Singh Sidhu
Meena Sidhu
Pankaj Tyagi -
Rita Tyagi

Gourav Dahra -
Sneh Dahra -
Gurpreet Singh -
Harpreet Kaur:
Ram Kumar .
Urmila .

Vinod Agrawal :
Archana Agrawal «
Sanjeev Kumar «
Sangeeta Rani -
Pushpinder Kumnar -
Anju Gupta
Sudershan Kumar .
Sarita Arya »
Ashwani

Seema

Manjit Singh Sahi -
swarnjit Kaur Sahi «
Rattan Sukh .
Sauda Devi,
Pradeep Patil .
Megha Patil

Jai Bhagwan Kalsan -

Saroj Kalsan ,
Harinder Singh -

Jasjeet Kaur

Charanjit Paul -
Kamaljit Kaur -
Madlan Lal
Shakuntala Devi «
Vinod Kumar |
Sneh Lata
Sukhvinder Singh
Baljit Kaur

Sanjlv Verma «

Simmi Verma

365
359
403
419
415 -
431 ¢
365 -
403"
417
311 -

326
331

368
308’

L

393

393

404 -

368 -

R‘(Physiology & Bio-
Chemistry) -

329

388 "



81
82

83

88
89
20
91
0
93
94
95

90

2015-Cm-3 «

2015-Cm-27 .

2015-Cm-23
2015-Cm-42 .
2015-Cm-5 _

2015-Cm-7 X

2015-Cm-11 ,

2015-Cm-89 -
2015-Cm-73 *
2015-Cm-47 -
2015-Cm-65 .
2015-Cm-21 -
2015-Cm-52 ‘-
2015-Cm-18 -
20i5/c111/54
2015-Cm-100
2015-Cm-91
2015-Cm-01
2015-Cm-62

2015-Cm-02

2015-Cm-38 .-

Abhrr Verma
Kapil Kalk .
Himanshu ,
Rahul Deswal .
Aditya Vats
Akash Rana
Ankur Sharma
Lakshay Dayal -
Manas Gupta
Sanjay -

Yajur Arya ,

Hargunbir Singh

Shrey Chauhan -

Deepinder Singh .

Shreyas Mishra
Rajat Jain’
Sandeep Galgat
Abhinav Rawat

Vaibhav Sharma

Abhishelc Sharma .

Nitin Sharma

Harish Verma
Madhurima Verma ’
K K. Kak -

Manju Kak -

Chaman Lal -

Sinder Pal

Aman Singh.

Sarla Deswal
Shambhu Kumar Jha
Seema Jha

Ranvir Singh -

Promila Devi -

Parmod Kumar Sharma
IKusum Sharma.
Rameshwar Dayal -
Manju Devi -

Sanjeev Gupta -~
Priyanka Gupta .
Karan Singh -

Partibha .

Rajesh Kumar Arya ~
Savita Arya

U.P. Singh -

Ladbans Kaur -

Sanjiv Kumar Chauhan~
Sunita Chauhan -

. Inderijit Singh

Nishpal Kaur.

Subodh Chandra Mishra
Manju Mishra

Rajesh Kumar Jain °
Sushma Rani Jain-

Kala Ram Galgat -
Bimla -

Manwar Singh +

Sushila

Ajay Sharma

Sudershan Sharma *

Virender Kumar Sharma’

Relcha Sharma .
Rajesh Trivedi .

Prem Lata .

¥

407 ¢
370 °
380
593

316

3337
R (Physiology )
369 .

33l *

413 Distinction in Bio-

Chemistry .

435 Distinction in Bio-

Chemistry

382

389 -

326

R( Anal:omy"t)
R (Physiolog&)
344~

378

359 -

322 ¥



98 2015-Cm-19  « Gaurav Gairola Ved Prakash Gairola R (Anatomy)
Sunita Gairola -
+ 99 2015-Cm-92 Sarthak Chavan B.S. Chavan 344
Kavita Chavan -
Re-Appear
100 2014-Cm-98 ¢+ Suraj Uday Singh ~ Preetinder Singh Brar R (Anatomy, Phys
Brar Anjuman Brar & Bio-Chemistry)

September 2016 .

Total: - 100 B ‘ &,w 2
Chandigarh S.E AR Controller xaminations
September 19 2016 0/

~ J e e . Q-
Mo Gy — Th Z (2016 / 33393 =85 Dalel, oo anen

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHANDIGARH
(Academic Branch)
A copy may forwarded to the following for information and necessary action please:-
I. Prof. & Head, Department of Anatomy, Physiology and Biochemistry, GMCH,
andigarh.
7 In-charge, IT Cell, with request to upload the copy of result on GMCH website.
3. All Notice Boards.

Assistant&eglstrar (Academlc)
~ Academic Branch,
GMCH-32, Chandigarh.
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